
2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results
Spelling (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Ian Niles, Layla Carey, Summer Aycox 3A 10 222
2 Olney MS Natashia Eversole Elmore, Will Caffey, Victoria Pint 2A 9 163
3 Mart MS Margaux Narvaiz, Alexis Sheffield, Teague Mullins 2A 18 157
4 White Oak MS Shay Richardson, Truman Harris, Kyndal Jones 3A 15 156
5 Nazareth MS Averi Birkenfeld, Brynli Schilling, Charlie DeMoss 1A 4 154
6 Callisburg MS Joslin Seagren, Bethany Insall, Matti Townsend 3A 10 146
7 Woodson MS Gunner Oliver, Zoe Leatherman, Makenzi Nelson 1A 21 143
8 Sonora MS Annslee Ramseyer, Jack Rogers, Isaac Dyar 2A 7 142
9 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Liberty Hill, Raiden Weeks 1A 23 118
10 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Colten Wade, Rachel Martinez, Dillon Mendez 3A 4 117
11 Groveton MS Kutter Minter, Jay Smith, Mallory Walker 2A 20 102
12 San Saba MS Edith Boswell, Joshua Eudy, Addy Hay 2A 29 100
13 Wink MS Bre'lynn Bowers, Kaylee Wilson, Jordyn Lee 2A 6 70
14 Gail Borden MS Emerie Lindsey, Cash Cribbs, Issac Martinez 1A 6 52
15 Pettus MS Presley Ramirez, Julia Bridge, Ryan Pineda 1A 30 -297



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Averi Birkenfeld, Brynli Schilling, Charlie DeMoss 1A 4 154
2 Woodson MS Gunner Oliver, Zoe Leatherman, Makenzi Nelson 1A 21 143
3 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Liberty Hill, Raiden Weeks 1A 23 118
4 Gail Borden MS Emerie Lindsey, Cash Cribbs, Issac Martinez 1A 6 52
5 Pettus MS Presley Ramirez, Julia Bridge, Ryan Pineda 1A 30 -297



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Natashia Eversole Elmore, Will Caffey, Victoria Pint 2A 9 163
2 Mart MS Margaux Narvaiz, Alexis Sheffield, Teague Mullins 2A 18 157
3 Sonora MS Annslee Ramseyer, Jack Rogers, Isaac Dyar 2A 7 142
4 Groveton MS Kutter Minter, Jay Smith, Mallory Walker 2A 20 102
5 San Saba MS Edith Boswell, Joshua Eudy, Addy Hay 2A 29 100
6 Wink MS Bre'lynn Bowers, Kaylee Wilson, Jordyn Lee 2A 6 70



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Ian Niles, Layla Carey, Summer Aycox 3A 10 222
2 White Oak MS Shay Richardson, Truman Harris, Kyndal Jones 3A 15 156
3 Callisburg MS Joslin Seagren, Bethany Insall, Matti Townsend 3A 10 146
4 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Colten Wade, Rachel Martinez, Dillon Mendez 3A 4 117



Spelling (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 108 30.0
2 Natashia Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 83 23.0
3 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 64 22.0
4 Shay Richardson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 62
5 Edith Boswell San Saba MS 2A 29 7 61 14.0
6 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60 13.0
7 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 59 15.0
8 Annslee Ramseyer Sonora MS 2A 7 7 55 12.0
9 Summer Aycox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54 13.0
10 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 53 22.0
11 Jack Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 8 53 14.0
12 Gunner Oliver Woodson MS 1A 21 8 53 6.0
13 Truman Harris White Oak MS 3A 15 7 52
14 Joslin Seagren Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51 13.0
15 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 50 10.0
16 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49 11.0
17 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48 13.0
18 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 48 10.0
19 Teague Mullins Mart MS 2A 18 8 48 9.0
20 Matti Townsend Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 47 15.0
21 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45 13.0
22 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 45 11.0
23 Kutter Minter Groveton MS 2A 20 8 43 12.0
24 Colten Wade Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 43
25 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 42 11.0
26 Kyndal Jones White Oak MS 3A 15 8 42
27 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 40 15.0
28 Victoria Pint Olney MS 2A 9 8 40 6.0
29 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40 4.0
30 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 39 11.0
31 Liberty Hill Savoy MS 1A 23 7 39 10.0
32 Nory Hearron White Oak MS 3A 15 8 39
33 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 38 8.0



34 Charlie DeMoss Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 37 12.0
35 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 37 8.0
36 Rachel Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 37
36 Dillon Mendez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 37
38 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35 12.0
39 Karaline Crook Woodson MS 1A 21 8 35 9.0
40 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35 6.0
41 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 34 11.0
42 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 34 9.0
43 Maegan Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 33 10.0
44 Jay Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 8 33 9.0
45 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 33 7.0
46 Presley Wimmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33 4.0
47 Sydnee Bodovsky White Oak MS 3A 15 8 32
48 Maivry Montgomery Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 31 7.0
49 Daniel Alviso Sonora MS 2A 7 8 30 10.0
49 Jett McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 30 10.0
51 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 30 8.0
52 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 30 4.0
53 Rhett Pendelton Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 30
53 Alexa Disney Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 30
55 Jett Brock Olney MS 2A 9 7 29 7.0
56 Ryleigh Tapia White Oak MS 3A 15 7 29
57 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28 8.0
58 Hayden Fulgham Woodson MS 1A 21 8 27 8.0
59 Braylee Halbert Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 27 7.0
60 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 26 11.0
61 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26 9.0
62 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26 6.0
63 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26 4.0
64 Mallory Walker Groveton MS 2A 20 8 26 0.0
65 Cindy Ozoigbo Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 26
66 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 25 9.0
67 Jake Snyder Groveton MS 2A 20 8 25 8.0
68 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 25 6.0
69 McKenna Scoggins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24 9.0
70 Gabby Uribe Medina MS 1A 31 7 24 4.0



71 ShaeLee Litterell Sonora MS 2A 7 7 23 6.0
71 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23 6.0
73 Anzlee Eugster Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 23 5.0
73 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23 5.0
73 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 23 5.0
76 Jaxon Hall Savoy MS 1A 23 7 22 9.0
77 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 22 5.0
78 Jayce Carrillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 21 8.0
79 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 21 7.0
80 Shelby Bradshaw Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21 6.0
81 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 21 4.0
82 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20 3.0
83 Arielle Molinar Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 20
83 Emerie Lindsey Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 20
85 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 19 4.0
86 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18 6.0
87 Michael Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 18 3.0
88 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 17 6.0
89 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 17 5.0
89 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17 5.0
91 Chisum Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 17 3.0
92 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17 2.0
93 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 17
93 Dalton Torres Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 17
95 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 16 8.0
96 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 16
96 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 16
98 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15 7.0
99 Carlos Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 15 4.0
100 Cailey Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15 3.0
101 Lainee Reed Groveton MS 2A 20 8 15 2.0
102 Brynton Shelton White Oak MS 3A 15 7 15
102 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 15
104 Addy Hay San Saba MS 2A 29 8 14 2.0
105 Isabella Hernandez Wink MS 2A 6 7 13 6.0
106 Luis Olivas Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 13 5.0
107 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 13 2.0



107 Jaleigh Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13 2.0
109 Haven Townsley Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 13
110 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 12 4.0
111 Josi Hannah Woodson MS 1A 21 7 12 2.0
112 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 12
112 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 12
112 Kembri Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 12
115 Abigail Benoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11 4.0
116 Ryleigh Moncrief Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11 3.0
117 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 11 0.0
118 Kaylin Acker Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 10 7.0
119 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 10 2.0
119 Jocyah Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10 2.0
121 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 9 6.0
122 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 9 5.0
123 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 9 3.0
124 Victor Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 9 2.0
125 ShaReginald Williams Olney MS 2A 9 8 9 0.0
125 Jaden Perez Olney MS 2A 9 8 9 0.0
127 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 9
128 Teagan Butterfield Wink MS 2A 6 7 8 6.0
128 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 8 6.0
128 Eden Daniel Savoy MS 1A 23 7 8 6.0
131 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 8 4.0
132 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 8 0.0
133 Princeton Watts Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 7
133 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 7
133 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 7
133 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 7
137 Paislee Rideout Wink MS 2A 6 7 6 5.0
138 Corbyn Isom Savoy MS 1A 23 7 6 4.0
139 Cale Beaver Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 6
140 Evelyn Campa Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5 2.0
141 Kooper Porterfield Mart MS 2A 18 8 5 1.0
142 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5 0.0
143 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 5
144 Ryden Martin San Saba MS 2A 29 8 4 0.0



145 Presley Ramirez Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -91 -18.0
146 Julia Bridge Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -102 -20.0
147 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -104 -27.0
148 McKynleigh Kunze Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -105 -23.0
149 Rafael Arredondo Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -109 -24.0
150 Elijah Sanchez Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -122 -28.0
151 Jayda Carroll Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -127 -30.0
152 Madison Whigham Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -128 -30.0



Spelling (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 64 22.0
2 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 53 22.0
3 Gunner Oliver Woodson MS 1A 21 8 53 6.0
4 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48 13.0
5 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 45 11.0
6 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 42 11.0
7 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 39 11.0
8 Liberty Hill Savoy MS 1A 23 7 39 10.0
9 Charlie DeMoss Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 37 12.0
10 Karaline Crook Woodson MS 1A 21 8 35 9.0
11 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 34 11.0
12 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 33 7.0
13 Jett McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 30 10.0
14 Hayden Fulgham Woodson MS 1A 21 8 27 8.0
15 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 26 11.0
16 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 25 6.0
17 Gabby Uribe Medina MS 1A 31 7 24 4.0
18 Jaxon Hall Savoy MS 1A 23 7 22 9.0
19 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 22 5.0
20 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 21 7.0
21 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 21 4.0
22 Emerie Lindsey Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 20
23 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 17 5.0
24 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 16 8.0
25 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 16
25 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 16
27 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 15
28 Luis Olivas Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 13 5.0
29 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 13 2.0
30 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 12 4.0
31 Josi Hannah Woodson MS 1A 21 7 12 2.0
32 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 12
32 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 12



32 Kembri Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 12
35 Kaylin Acker Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 10 7.0
36 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 10 2.0
37 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 9 3.0
38 Victor Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 9 2.0
39 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 9
40 Eden Daniel Savoy MS 1A 23 7 8 6.0
41 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 8 4.0
42 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 7
42 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 7
42 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 7
45 Corbyn Isom Savoy MS 1A 23 7 6 4.0
46 Cale Beaver Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 6
47 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 5
48 Presley Ramirez Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -91 -18.0
49 Julia Bridge Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -102 -20.0
50 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -104 -27.0
51 McKynleigh Kunze Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -105 -23.0
52 Rafael Arredondo Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -109 -24.0
53 Elijah Sanchez Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -122 -28.0
54 Jayda Carroll Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -127 -30.0
55 Madison Whigham Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -128 -30.0



Spelling (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Natashia Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 83 23.0
2 Edith Boswell San Saba MS 2A 29 7 61 14.0
3 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 59 15.0
4 Annslee Ramseyer Sonora MS 2A 7 7 55 12.0
5 Jack Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 8 53 14.0
6 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 50 10.0
7 Teague Mullins Mart MS 2A 18 8 48 9.0
8 Kutter Minter Groveton MS 2A 20 8 43 12.0
9 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 40 15.0
10 Victoria Pint Olney MS 2A 9 8 40 6.0
11 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 38 8.0
12 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 34 9.0
13 Maegan Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 33 10.0
14 Jay Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 8 33 9.0
15 Daniel Alviso Sonora MS 2A 7 8 30 10.0
16 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 30 8.0
17 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 30 4.0
18 Jett Brock Olney MS 2A 9 7 29 7.0
19 Braylee Halbert Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 27 7.0
20 Mallory Walker Groveton MS 2A 20 8 26 0.0
21 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 25 9.0
22 Jake Snyder Groveton MS 2A 20 8 25 8.0
23 ShaeLee Litterell Sonora MS 2A 7 7 23 6.0
24 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 23 5.0
25 Jayce Carrillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 21 8.0
26 Michael Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 18 3.0
27 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 17 6.0
28 Carlos Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 15 4.0
29 Lainee Reed Groveton MS 2A 20 8 15 2.0
30 Addy Hay San Saba MS 2A 29 8 14 2.0
31 Isabella Hernandez Wink MS 2A 6 7 13 6.0
32 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 11 0.0
33 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 9 6.0



34 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 9 5.0
35 ShaReginald Williams Olney MS 2A 9 8 9 0.0
35 Jaden Perez Olney MS 2A 9 8 9 0.0
37 Teagan Butterfield Wink MS 2A 6 7 8 6.0
37 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 8 6.0
39 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 8 0.0
40 Paislee Rideout Wink MS 2A 6 7 6 5.0
41 Evelyn Campa Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5 2.0
42 Kooper Porterfield Mart MS 2A 18 8 5 1.0
43 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5 0.0
44 Ryden Martin San Saba MS 2A 29 8 4 0.0



Spelling (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 108 30.0
2 Shay Richardson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 62
3 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60 13.0
4 Summer Aycox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54 13.0
5 Truman Harris White Oak MS 3A 15 7 52
6 Joslin Seagren Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51 13.0
7 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49 11.0
8 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 48 10.0
9 Matti Townsend Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 47 15.0
10 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45 13.0
11 Colten Wade Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 43
12 Kyndal Jones White Oak MS 3A 15 8 42
13 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40 4.0
14 Nory Hearron White Oak MS 3A 15 8 39
15 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 37 8.0
16 Rachel Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 37
16 Dillon Mendez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 37
18 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35 12.0
19 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35 6.0
20 Presley Wimmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33 4.0
21 Sydnee Bodovsky White Oak MS 3A 15 8 32
22 Maivry Montgomery Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 31 7.0
23 Rhett Pendelton Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 30
23 Alexa Disney Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 30
25 Ryleigh Tapia White Oak MS 3A 15 7 29
26 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28 8.0
27 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26 9.0
28 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26 6.0
29 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26 4.0
30 McKenna Scoggins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24 9.0
31 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23 6.0
32 Anzlee Eugster Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 23 5.0
32 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23 5.0



34 Shelby Bradshaw Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21 6.0
35 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20 3.0
36 Arielle Molinar Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 20
37 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 19 4.0
38 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18 6.0
39 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17 5.0
40 Chisum Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 17 3.0
41 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17 2.0
42 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 17
42 Dalton Torres Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 17
44 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15 7.0
45 Cailey Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15 3.0
46 Brynton Shelton White Oak MS 3A 15 7 15
47 Jaleigh Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13 2.0
48 Haven Townsley Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 13
49 Abigail Benoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11 4.0
50 Ryleigh Moncrief Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11 3.0
51 Jocyah Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10 2.0
52 Princeton Watts Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 7



Spelling (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Cindy Ozoigbo Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 26



Spelling (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 108 30.0
2 Shay Richardson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 62
3 Edith Boswell San Saba MS 2A 29 7 61 14.0
4 Annslee Ramseyer Sonora MS 2A 7 7 55 12.0
5 Summer Aycox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54 13.0
6 Truman Harris White Oak MS 3A 15 7 52
7 Joslin Seagren Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51 13.0
8 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 48 10.0
9 Colten Wade Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 43
10 Liberty Hill Savoy MS 1A 23 7 39 10.0
11 Kaylin Wilton Mart MS 2A 18 7 38 8.0
12 Charlie DeMoss Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 37 12.0
13 Rachel Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 37
13 Dillon Mendez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 37
15 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35 12.0
16 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35 6.0
17 Raiden Weeks Savoy MS 1A 23 7 34 11.0
18 Maegan Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 33 10.0
19 Presley Wimmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33 4.0
20 Maivry Montgomery Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 31 7.0
21 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 30 4.0
22 Rhett Pendelton Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 30
23 Jett Brock Olney MS 2A 9 7 29 7.0
24 Ryleigh Tapia White Oak MS 3A 15 7 29
25 Braylee Halbert Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 27 7.0
26 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 26 11.0
27 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26 9.0
28 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 25 9.0
29 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 25 6.0
30 McKenna Scoggins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24 9.0
31 Gabby Uribe Medina MS 1A 31 7 24 4.0
32 ShaeLee Litterell Sonora MS 2A 7 7 23 6.0
32 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 23 6.0



34 Jaxon Hall Savoy MS 1A 23 7 22 9.0
35 Jayce Carrillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 21 8.0
36 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 21 7.0
37 Shelby Bradshaw Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21 6.0
38 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18 6.0
39 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 17 6.0
40 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17 5.0
41 Chisum Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 17 3.0
42 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17 2.0
43 Dalton Torres Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 17
44 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 16 8.0
45 Carlos Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 15 4.0
46 Cailey Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15 3.0
47 Brynton Shelton White Oak MS 3A 15 7 15
48 Isabella Hernandez Wink MS 2A 6 7 13 6.0
49 Luis Olivas Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 13 5.0
50 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 13 2.0
50 Jaleigh Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 13 2.0
52 Haven Townsley Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 13
53 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 12 4.0
54 Josi Hannah Woodson MS 1A 21 7 12 2.0
55 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 12
55 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 12
57 Abigail Benoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11 4.0
58 Ryleigh Moncrief Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11 3.0
59 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 11 0.0
60 Kaylin Acker Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 10 7.0
61 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 10 2.0
61 Jocyah Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10 2.0
63 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 9 6.0
64 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 9 5.0
65 Victor Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 9 2.0
66 Teagan Butterfield Wink MS 2A 6 7 8 6.0
66 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 8 6.0
66 Eden Daniel Savoy MS 1A 23 7 8 6.0
69 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 8 4.0
70 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 8 0.0



71 Princeton Watts Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 7
71 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 7
71 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 7
71 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 7
75 Paislee Rideout Wink MS 2A 6 7 6 5.0
76 Corbyn Isom Savoy MS 1A 23 7 6 4.0
77 Cale Beaver Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 6
78 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 5
79 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -104 -27.0
80 Madison Whigham Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -128 -30.0



Spelling (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Natashia Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 83 23.0
2 Averi Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 64 22.0
3 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60 13.0
4 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 59 15.0
5 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 53 22.0
6 Jack Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 8 53 14.0
7 Gunner Oliver Woodson MS 1A 21 8 53 6.0
8 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 50 10.0
9 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49 11.0
10 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 48 13.0
11 Teague Mullins Mart MS 2A 18 8 48 9.0
12 Matti Townsend Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 47 15.0
13 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45 13.0
14 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 45 11.0
15 Kutter Minter Groveton MS 2A 20 8 43 12.0
16 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 42 11.0
17 Kyndal Jones White Oak MS 3A 15 8 42
18 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 40 15.0
19 Victoria Pint Olney MS 2A 9 8 40 6.0
20 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40 4.0
21 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 39 11.0
22 Nory Hearron White Oak MS 3A 15 8 39
23 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 37 8.0
24 Karaline Crook Woodson MS 1A 21 8 35 9.0
25 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 34 9.0
26 Jay Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 8 33 9.0
27 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 33 7.0
28 Sydnee Bodovsky White Oak MS 3A 15 8 32
29 Daniel Alviso Sonora MS 2A 7 8 30 10.0
29 Jett McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 30 10.0
31 Bre'lynn Bowers Wink MS 2A 6 8 30 8.0
32 Alexa Disney Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 30
33 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28 8.0



34 Hayden Fulgham Woodson MS 1A 21 8 27 8.0
35 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26 6.0
36 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26 4.0
37 Mallory Walker Groveton MS 2A 20 8 26 0.0
38 Cindy Ozoigbo Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 26
39 Jake Snyder Groveton MS 2A 20 8 25 8.0
40 Anzlee Eugster Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 23 5.0
40 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23 5.0
40 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 23 5.0
43 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 22 5.0
44 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 21 4.0
45 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20 3.0
46 Arielle Molinar Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 20
46 Emerie Lindsey Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 20
48 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 19 4.0
49 Michael Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 18 3.0
50 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 17 5.0
51 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 17
52 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 16
52 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 16
54 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15 7.0
55 Lainee Reed Groveton MS 2A 20 8 15 2.0
56 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 15
57 Addy Hay San Saba MS 2A 29 8 14 2.0
58 Kembri Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 12
59 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 9 3.0
60 ShaReginald Williams Olney MS 2A 9 8 9 0.0
60 Jaden Perez Olney MS 2A 9 8 9 0.0
62 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 9
63 Evelyn Campa Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5 2.0
64 Kooper Porterfield Mart MS 2A 18 8 5 1.0
65 Payton Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5 0.0
66 Ryden Martin San Saba MS 2A 29 8 4 0.0
67 Presley Ramirez Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -91 -18.0
68 Julia Bridge Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -102 -20.0
69 McKynleigh Kunze Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -105 -23.0
70 Rafael Arredondo Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -109 -24.0



71 Elijah Sanchez Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -122 -28.0
72 Jayda Carroll Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -127 -30.0


